

Abstract of cost

11

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing & grubbing road land — do —					
ent = 0.66 hect				P-①	
item - ① @ Rs 68803.33					
				= Rs	45410
② const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder — do —					
ent = 1980m ³				P-①	
item - ② @ Rs 236.53					
				= Rs	468329
③ const. of granular subbase — do —					
ent = 214.920m ³				P-②	
item - ③ @ Rs 1534.76					
				= Rs	329851
④ WBM gr - II — do —					
ent = 64.890m ³				P-②	
item - ④ @ Rs 2888.21					
				Rs	187416
⑤ WBM gr - III — do —					
ent = 293.680m ³				P-③	
item - ⑤ @ Rs 2908.16					
				Rs	854063

Continuation

1985069

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Prime coat with (SS-1)		do			
ent =	3158.203	m ²	P-(3)		
item - (6) @ Rs 57.08 =				Rs	180270 =
(7) Tack coat for m.s.s		do			
with (RS-1)		do			
ent =	3158.203	m ²	P-(4)		
item - (7) @ Rs 19.60 =				Rs	61901 =
(8) Patch work over					
worn using m.s.s		do			
ent =	3158.203	m ²	P-(4)		
item - (8) @ Rs 220.85 =				Rs	697489 =
(9) Tack coat for SDBC		do			
with RS-1		do			
ent =	11745	m ²	P-(4)		
item - (9) @ Rs 16.35 =				Rs	192031 =
(10) Semidense bituminous					
concrete		do			
ent =	293.625	m ³	P-(5)		
item - (10) @ Rs 11242.38					

Continuation = Rs 3301044 =

63178042

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) const. of panel concrete. plain cement concrete pavement — do —					
ent =	75.750 m ³	P- (5)			
itm - (11) @ Rs	7049.53				
			2 Rs		53400
(12) Kilometer stone — do —					
(i) Kilometer stone					
ent 2	5 No.	P- (5)			
itm - 12(i) @ Rs	2519.07				
			2 Rs		12595
(ii) 200 m stone — do —					
ent =	14 No.	P- (5)			
itm - 12(ii) @ Rs	739.31				
			2 Rs		10350
(13) Retro-reflectivised traffic sign — do —					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
ent =	22 No.	P- (5)			
itm - 13(i) @ Rs	3511.50				
			Rs		77253
(ii) 600 mm circular board do					
ent =	4 No.	P- (5)			
itm - 13(ii) @ Rs	4763.57				

Continuation Rs 19054=

6971058=

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular board do					
ent = 8 No. P- (5)					
itm - 13 (iii) @ Rs 4635.40					
					= Rs 3708
(14) Planting of trees by the road side - do					
ent = 160 No. P- (6)					
itm - (14) @ Rs 1191.77					
					= Rs 190683
(15) Road marking on BT surface - do					
ent = 620m ² P- (6)					
itm - (15) @ Rs 778.88 =					
					= Rs 48
					Rs 482906 =
(16) Road marking on c.c. portion - do					
ent = 40m ² P- (6)					
itm - (16) @ Rs 809.66 =					
					Rs 32386 =
(17) Providing & fixing of typical masonry informative sign board with logo - do					
ent = 3 No. P- (6)					
itm - (17) @ Rs 10322.35 =					
					Rs 30967 =

Continuation

7745083 =

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Boundary pillars do					
ent = 40 No. P-(6)					
item - (18) @ Rs 627.40 =					
				Rs	25096
(19) Earthwork in excavation of foundation - do					
ent = 84 m ³ P-(6)					
item - (19) + ent 31.324 m ³					
P-(8) item - (26)					
= 84 + 31.324 = 115.324 m ³					
@ Rs 396.97/m ³ = Rs					45780 =
(20) Providing concrete m-15 for plain/reinforced do					
ent = 12 m ³ P-(6)					
item - (20) + ent = 4.108 m ³					
P-(9) item - (27)					
+ ent = 27.738 m ³ P-(9)					
item - 28					
= 12 + 4.108 + 27.738					
= 43.846 m ³ Rs					
@ Rs 5585.47/m ³ = Rs					244901 =
(21) Providing concrete for reinforced concrete m-25 in open found.					

Continuation

80608602

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ent = 63 m ³ P- (7)					
item - (21) @ Rs 7693.48 =					
					Rs 484689
(22) Providing HYSD bars in RCC grade M-25 do					
ent = 6.38 MT P- (7)					
item - (22) @ Rs 79036.14					
					= Rs 504251
(23) Brick masonry work in cement-mortar do					
ent = 14.52 m ³ P- (7)					
item - (23) @ Rs 6588.95					
					= Rs 18976
					Rs 956722
(24) Plastering with cement mortar do					
ent = 194.84 m ² P- (7)					
item - (24) @ Rs 194.23					
					= Rs 378442
(25) Painting two coats on new concrete surface do					
ent = 213.08 m ² P- (8)					
item - (25) @ Rs 120.46 = Rs 256682					

Continuation

92089842

Allocation
Letter No. 74 WED dt 3/6/24 Rs 11229929=

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		<u>1st Final</u>			
		<u>M E P I O</u>			
Total Value of work done					110579612
					Nil
					110579612
					SD — 5528982
					91 Tax — 2211592
					4/48 — 1105802
					C/457 — 1105802
					S/457 — 1105802
					Rd — 3036062
					SF — 1067322

(Rs 15161412)

(Rs 1516141=)

Psycheque — 95418202

110579612

Less ad/bor Rs 110579612 one -
Cross ten lakh forty seven thousand -
- nine hundred sixty one only.

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division

8.6.24
3/6/24
Kokani

Paid 51 chrs
10/6/24

W. A. T. dt 10/6/24

Continuation

